

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	210	910	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	nmunicatio	n		Status:	Filed	
File created:	10/5	5/2021			In control:	Council	
On agenda:	10/7	/2021			Final action:	10/7/2021	
Title:	requ	JUNE 2021 - Accepting various easements and deeds in Kansas City, Clay County, Missouri and requesting that the City Manager approve the acceptance, and directing the City Clerk to file the acceptance in the office of the Recorder of Deeds.					
Sponsors:	Director of City Planning & Development, Spencer McIntosh						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	 CLAY Co CITY MANAGER acceptance and release memo-SIGNED, 2. 210910.Recorded Information 11.18.2021 						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
10/7/2021	1	Council			rec	eived and filed	
			C	COMN	IUNICATION	NO. 210910	

JUNE 2021 - Accepting various easements and deeds in Kansas City, **Clay County**, Missouri and requesting that the City Manager approve the acceptance, and directing the City Clerk to file the acceptance in the office of the Recorder of Deeds.

That six (_6_) various easements and deeds in Kansas City, Clay County, Missouri executed by the following persons, and which appear of record as the instrument numbers and respective books and pages and project numbers as follows be accepted by the City of Kansas City, Missouri:

Project Number: DC-00123 Project Title: WATERFORD 5TH PLAT Energov: CLDPIR-2019-00051 Reviewer: GARRETT LUST Acceptance or Release: ACCEPTANCE

Name of Grantors:	Instrument #:	Book & Page:	Easement Type:
BCSW, LLC	2021021477	9058 & 105	TEMPORARY CUL-DE-
			SAC
BCSW, LLC	2021021478	9058 & 106	TEMPORARY
			CONSTRUCTION
			EASEMENT
BCSW, LLC	2021021476	9058 & 104	SURFACE DRAINAGE
			EASEMENT
BCSW, LLC	2021021475	9058 & 103	STORM DRAINAGE
			EASEMENT

Project Number: PW-2021-000112 Project Title: METRO NORTH CROSSING/BARRY RD & WYANDOTTE IMPROVEMENT Energov: CLDPIR-2021-00016 Reviewer: DI ZHAO Acceptance or Release: ACCEPTANCE

Name of Grantors:	Instrument	Book & Page:	Easement Type:
	Number:		
METRO NORTH CROSSING	, 2021025105	9080 & 101	PEDESTRIAN RIGHT-
LLC			OF-WAY EASEMENT

Project Number: CR2020-05876 Project Title: KNAPHEID- KANSAS CITY Energov: CRBG-2020-30406 Reviewer: DI ZHAO Acceptance or Release: ACCEPTANCE

Name of Grantors:	Instrument	Book & Page:	Easement Type:
	Number:		
THE KNAPHEIDE	2021023856	9073 & 4	PEDESTRIAN RIGHT-
MANUFACTURING			OF-WAY EASEMENT
COMPANY			